WEST OF SCOTLAND RIFLE CLUB
OPEN SPRING MEETING 6/7 MAY 2006
JUBILEE RANGE, BLAIR ATHOLL

Competition No1 Queen’s I

M Barton West of Scotland 102.10 £10
R Scott West Atholl 101.13 £8
W J Buchanan West of Scotland 101.11 £6
H L Hunter West of Scotland 101.9 £5
R J Aitken East of Scotland 99.12 £4
R MacMillan East of Scotland 99.11 £3
C Lamont West of Scotland 99.7 £2
K Baxby West Atholl 98.10 £2
M D Joyce Cawdor 98.8 £2
N Sarafilovic Dollar Academy 98.8 £2
S Adamson West of Scotland 98.6 £2
R Scaglione West of Scotland 98.6 £2
“F” Class
P Wilson Diggle 117 £7
K Mounsey Diggle 116 £5
D Newlands Cawdor 115 £4
D Groom City of Newcastle 110 £3
D Parr West Atholl 109 £2
L Fenlon NRA 108 £2
Competition No 2 Queen’s IT
N Sarafilovic Dollar Academy 149.18 £10
M D Joyce Cawdor 146.14 £8
W J Buchanan West of Scotland 145.15 £6 West 1™
M Barton West of Scotland 145.15 £5 West 2™
H L Hunter West of Scotland 143.14 £4 West 3™
S Adamson West of Scotland 142.15 £3
I McCallum Dollar Academy 142.7 £2
C A Stewart Dollar Academy 141.14 £2
R Scaglione West of Scotland 141.13 £2
A Mabon West of Scotland 141.11 £2
R J Aitken East of Scotland 141.11 £2
K MacDonald West Atholl 140.14 £2
“F” Class
D Parr West Athpll 165 £7
P Crosbie West Atholl 162 £5
K Mounsey Diggle 161 £4
D Groom City of Newcastle 161 £3
P Wilson Diggle 159 £2
D Newlands Cawdor 158 £2



Saturday Aggregate (Aggregates of Queens I and IT)

N Sarafilovic
M Barton
W J Buchanan
H L Hunter
M D Joyce
R Scott

R J Aitken

S Adamson
R MacMillan
R Scaglione
C Lamont

A Mabon

“F” Class
K Mounsey
P Wilson

D Parr

D Newlands
D Groom

P Crosbie

Dolar Academy
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
Cawdor

West Atholl

East of Scotland
West of Scotland
East of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland

Diggle

Diggle

West Atholl
Cawdor

City of Newcastle
West Atholl

Competition No 3 Scottish Queens I1T

K MacDonald
M D Joyce

R Scott

H L Hunter
M Barton

C A Stewart
I McCallum
A Mabon

R Scaglione
R J Aitken
N Sarafilocvic
S Adamson

“F” Class
P Wilson
D Groom
K Mounsey
D Parr

P Crosbie
D Rhouma

SRA Silver Medal (Aggregates of Queens II and III)

M Joyce

N Sarafilovic
M Barton

K MacDonald
H L Hunter
R Scott

C A Stewart
I McCallum
A Mabon

R Scaglione
S Adamson

R J Aitken

West Atholl
Cawdor

West Atholl
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
Dollar Academy
Dollar Academy
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
East of Scotland
Dollrar Academy
West of Scotland

Diggle

City of Newcastle
Diggle

West Atholl
West Atholl
West Atholl

Cawdor

Dollar Academy
West of Scotland
West Atholl
West of Scotland
West Atholl
Dollar Academy
Dolalr Academy
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
East of Scotland

247.26
247.25
246.26
244.23
244.22
240.24
240.23
240.21
239.21
239.19
239.17
239.15

277
276
274
273
271
268

190.21
190.18
189.18
187.16
187.13
187.13
186.17
185.21
184.16
184.13
183.20
183.13

398.28
398.27
398.25
398.24
397.26
397.18

336.32
332.38
332.32
330.35
330.30
328.29
328.27
328.24
326.32
325.29
325.28
325.24

£10
£8
£6
£5
£4
£3
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2

£7
£5
£4
£3
£2
£2

£10
£8
£6
£5
£4
£3
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2

£7
£5
£4
£3
£2
£2

£10
£8
£6
£5
£4
£3
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2

West 1™
West 2"

Under 23 1%
West 3™

Under 23 2™
Under 23 3"

West 1

West 2™

West 3™



SRA Silver Medal (Aggregates of Queens II and III)

“F” Class
D Parr

D Groom

P Crosbie
K Mounsey
P Wilson

D Newlands

West Atholl

City of Newcastle
West Atholl
Diggle

Diggle

Cawdor

563.24
559.27
559.26
559.25
557.28
553.22

£7
£5
£4
£3
£2
£2

Competition No 4 Grand Aggregate (“The Championship”)

M D Joyce
M Barton

H L Hunter
N Sarafilovic

R Scott
K MacDonald

W J Buchanan

C A Stewart
I McCallum
A Mabon
R J Aitken
R Scaglione
S Adamson
C Lamont

“F” Class
K Mounsey
P Wilson

D Parr

D Groom
D Newlands
P Crosbie
D Rhouma

L Tomlinson
T Barrett

Cawdor
West of Scotland

West of Scotland
Dollar Academy

West Atholl
West Atholl
West of Scotland
Dollar Academy
Dollar Academy
West of Scotland
East of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland

Diggle

Diggle

West Atholl

City of Newcastle
Cawdor

West Atholl
West Atholl

West of Scotland
West of Scotland

434.40
43438

431.39
430.46

429.42
426.39
426.34
425.37
425.27
424.37
424.36
423.35
423.34
422.28

675.25
674.28
672.24
669.27
668.22
665.26
657.18

644.15
635.12

£12
£10

£8
£7

£6
£5
£4
£3
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2
£2

£10
£8
£6
£4
£3
£2
£2

Gold XX Cross
Veterans 1%
Silver XX Cross
Bronze XX Cross
Under 23 1%

Under 23 2™

Under 23 3™

West 1%
West 2"



