

**WEST OF SCOTLAND RIFLE CLUB**  
**OPEN SPRING MEETING 6/7 MAY 2006**  
**JUBILEE RANGE, BLAIR ATHOLL**

**Competition No 1 Queen's I**

M Barton	West of Scotland	102.10	£10
R Scott	West Atholl	101.13	£8
W J Buchanan	West of Scotland	101.11	£6
H L Hunter	West of Scotland	101.9	£5
R J Aitken	East of Scotland	99.12	£4
R MacMillan	East of Scotland	99.11	£3
C Lamont	West of Scotland	99.7	£2
K Baxby	West Atholl	98.10	£2
M D Joyce	Cawdor	98.8	£2
N Sarafilovic	Dollar Academy	98.8	£2
S Adamson	West of Scotland	98.6	£2
R Scaglione	West of Scotland	98.6	£2

*"F" Class*

P Wilson	Diggle	117	£7
K Mounsey	Diggle	116	£5
D Newlands	Cawdor	115	£4
D Groom	City of Newcastle	110	£3
D Parr	West Atholl	109	£2
L Fenlon	NRA	108	£2

**Competition No 2 Queen's II**

N Sarafilovic	Dollar Academy	149.18	£10
M D Joyce	Cawdor	146.14	£8
W J Buchanan	West of Scotland	145.15	£6 West 1 <sup>st</sup>
M Barton	West of Scotland	145.15	£5 West 2 <sup>nd</sup>
H L Hunter	West of Scotland	143.14	£4 West 3 <sup>rd</sup>
S Adamson	West of Scotland	142.15	£3
I McCallum	Dollar Academy	142.7	£2
C A Stewart	Dollar Academy	141.14	£2
R Scaglione	West of Scotland	141.13	£2
A Mabon	West of Scotland	141.11	£2
R J Aitken	East of Scotland	141.11	£2
K MacDonald	West Atholl	140.14	£2

*"F" Class*

D Parr	West Atholl	165	£7
P Crosbie	West Atholl	162	£5
K Mounsey	Diggle	161	£4
D Groom	City of Newcastle	161	£3
P Wilson	Diggle	159	£2
D Newlands	Cawdor	158	£2

### Saturday Aggregate (Aggregates of Queens I and II)

N Sarafilovic	Dolar Academy	247.26	£10
M Barton	West of Scotland	247.25	£8
W J Buchanan	West of Scotland	246.26	£6
H L Hunter	West of Scotland	244.23	£5
M D Joyce	Cawdor	244.22	£4
R Scott	West Atholl	240.24	£3
R J Aitken	East of Scotland	240.23	£2
S Adamson	West of Scotland	240.21	£2
R MacMillan	East of Scotland	239.21	£2
R Scaglione	West of Scotland	239.19	£2
C Lamont	West of Scotland	239.17	£2
A Mabon	West of Scotland	239.15	£2

#### "F" Class

K Mounsey	Diggle	277	£7
P Wilson	Diggle	276	£5
D Parr	West Atholl	274	£4
D Newlands	Cawdor	273	£3
D Groom	City of Newcastle	271	£2
P Crosbie	West Atholl	268	£2

### Competition No 3 Scottish Queens III

K MacDonald	West Atholl	190.21	£10
M D Joyce	Cawdor	190.18	£8
R Scott	West Atholl	189.18	£6
H L Hunter	West of Scotland	187.16	£5 West 1 <sup>st</sup>
M Barton	West of Scotland	187.13	£4 West 2 <sup>nd</sup>
C A Stewart	Dollar Academy	187.13	£3
I McCallum	Dollar Academy	186.17	£2 Under 23 1 <sup>st</sup>
A Mabon	West of Scotland	185.21	£2 West 3 <sup>rd</sup>
R Scaglione	West of Scotland	184.16	£2
R J Aitken	East of Scotland	184.13	£2
N Sarafilovic	Dollar Academy	183.20	£2 Under 23 2 <sup>nd</sup>
S Adamson	West of Scotland	183.13	£2 Under 23 3 <sup>rd</sup>

#### "F" Class

P Wilson	Diggle	398.28	£7
D Groom	City of Newcastle	398.27	£5
K Mounsey	Diggle	398.25	£4
D Parr	West Atholl	398.24	£3
P Crosbie	West Atholl	397.26	£2
D Rhouma	West Atholl	397.18	£2

### SRA Silver Medal (Aggregates of Queens II and III)

M Joyce	Cawdor	336.32	£10
N Sarafilovic	Dollar Academy	332.38	£8
M Barton	West of Scotland	332.32	£6 West 1 <sup>st</sup>
K MacDonald	West Atholl	330.35	£5
H L Hunter	West of Scotland	330.30	£4 West 2 <sup>nd</sup>
R Scott	West Atholl	328.29	£3
C A Stewart	Dollar Academy	328.27	£2
I McCallum	Dolalr Academy	328.24	£2
A Mabon	West of Scotland	326.32	£2 West 3 <sup>rd</sup>
R Scaglione	West of Scotland	325.29	£2
S Adamson	West of Scotland	325.28	£2
R J Aitken	East of Scotland	325.24	£2

## SRA Silver Medal (Aggregates of Queens II and III)

### *"F" Class*

D Parr	West Atholl	563.24	£7
D Groom	City of Newcastle	559.27	£5
P Crosbie	West Atholl	559.26	£4
K Mounsey	Diggle	559.25	£3
P Wilson	Diggle	557.28	£2
D Newlands	Cawdor	553.22	£2

## Competition No 4 Grand Aggregate ("The Championship")

M D Joyce	Cawdor	434.40	£12	
M Barton	West of Scotland	434.38	£10	Gold XX Cross Veterans 1 <sup>st</sup>
H L Hunter	West of Scotland	431.39	£8	Silver XX Cross
N Sarafilovic	Dollar Academy	430.46	£7	Bronze XX Cross Under 23 1 <sup>st</sup>
R Scott	West Atholl	429.42	£6	
K MacDonald	West Atholl	426.39	£5	
W J Buchanan	West of Scotland	426.34	£4	
C A Stewart	Dollar Academy	425.37	£3	
I McCallum	Dollar Academy	425.27	£2	Under 23 2 <sup>nd</sup>
A Mabon	West of Scotland	424.37	£2	
R J Aitken	East of Scotland	424.36	£2	
R Scaglione	West of Scotland	423.35	£2	
S Adamson	West of Scotland	423.34	£2	Under 23 3 <sup>rd</sup>
C Lamont	West of Scotland	422.28	£2	
<i>"F" Class</i>				
K Mounsey	Diggle	675.25	£10	
P Wilson	Diggle	674.28	£8	
D Parr	West Atholl	672.24	£6	
D Groom	City of Newcastle	669.27	£4	
D Newlands	Cawdor	668.22	£3	
P Crosbie	West Atholl	665.26	£2	
D Rhouma	West Atholl	657.18	£2	
L Tomlinson	West of Scotland	644.15		West 1 <sup>st</sup>
T Barrett	West of Scotland	635.12		West 2 <sup>nd</sup>